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KDIGO Controversies Conference on BP & Volume Management in Dialysis

Roster of Attendees

LAST NAME | FIRST NAME | AFFILIATION / COUNTRY EMAIL
CONFERENCE CO-CHAIRS

University of North Carolina

Flythe Jenny USA jenny_flythe@med.unc.edu
Monash University

Polkinghorne Kevan AUSTRALIA kevan.polkinghorne@monash.edu

KDIGO CO-CHAIR

Université Catholique de Louvain

Jadoul Michel BELGIUM michel.jadoul@uclouvain.be

CONFERENCE PARTICIPANTS

Centro Hospitalar de Lisboa Ocidental

Adragdo Teresa PORTUGAL tadragao@gmail.com
Baylor College of Medicine

Anumudu Samaya USA Samaya.Qureshi@bcm.edu
University of Toronto christopher.chan@uhn.ca;

Chan Christopher CANADA Sertina.Law@uhn.ca
Stanford University

Chang Tara USA tichang@stanford.edu
University of Utah Alfred.Cheung@hsc.utah.edu;

Cheung Alfred USA Christina.Orme@hsc.utah.edu
Advocate Heart Institute

Costanzo Maria Rosa USA mariarosa.costanzo@advocatehealth.com
Heart of England NHS Foundation Trust

Dasgupta Indranil UNITED KINGDOM indranil.dasgupta@heartofengland.nhs.uk
Royal Free Hospital

Davenport Andrew UNITED KINGDOM andrewdavenport@nhs.net
Keele University

Davies Simon UNITED KINGDOM simonj.davies55@gmail.com
Maastricht University Medical Center

Dekker Marijke NETHERLANDS mje.dekker@gmail.com
University of Pennsylvania Medical Center

Dember Laura USA Idember@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
The George Institute for Global Health

Gallagher Martin AUSTRALIA mgallagher@georgeinstitute.org.au
Patient & Federacion Nacional ALCER

Gallego Daniel SPAIN dgallego@alcer.org
RTS Colombia

Gomez Rafael COLOMBIA ragomez1959@gmail.com
Princess Alexandra Hospital

Hawley Carmel AUSTRALIA Carmel.Hawley@health.gld.gov.au
Medical University of Vienna

Hecking Manfred AUSTRIA manfred.hecking@meduniwien.ac.at
Tomishiro Central Hospital

Iseki Kunitoshi JAPAN chihokun_ohra@yahoo.co.jp
The George Institute for Global Health viha@georgeinstitute.org.in;

Jha Vivek INDIA rkapoor@georgeinstitute.org.in
Maastricht University Medical Center

Kooman Jeroen NETHERLANDS jeroen.kooman@mumc.nl
University of Tennessee Health Science Center

Kovesdy Csaba USA ckovesdy@uthsc.edu
Tufts University

Lacson, Jr Ed USA nephdoc92@gmail.com
Tan Tock Seng Hospital

Liew Adrian SINGAPORE draliew2@gmail.com
Leeds Teaching Hospital NHS Trust

Lindley Elizabeth UNITED KINGDOM Elizabeth.Lindley@nhs.net
University of Toronto

Lok Charmaine CANADA charmaine.lok@uhn.ca
Instituto Nacional de Cardiologia Ignacio Chavez

Madero Magdalena MEXICO madero.magdalena@gmail.com




Western University

Mclintyre Chris CANADA cmcint48@uwo.ca
University of Washington

Mehrotra Raj USA RMehrotra@nephrology.washington.edu
Tufts Medical Center

Miskulin Dana USA dmiskulin@tuftsmedicalcenter.org
University of Brescia

Movilli Ezio ITALY eziomov@libero.it
Fondazione IRCCS Ca' Granda Ospedale Maggiore

Paglialonga Fabio Policlinico fabio.paglialonga@policlinico.mi.it
Pontificia Universidade Catdlica do Parana & Arbor r.pecoits@pucpr.br;

Pecoits-Filho Roberto Research Renee.Seils@arborresearch.org
University of Toronto jeff.perl@utoronto.ca; PerlJ@smh.ca;

Perl Jeff CANADA legerma@smh.ca
Royal North Shore Hospital carol.pollock@sydney.edu.au;

Pollock Carol AUSTRALIA lauren.fenton@sydney.edu.au
Fundagdo Pro-Renal Brazil

Riella Miguel BRAZIL mcriella@gmail.com
Centre Hospitalier Universitaire de Nancy p.rossignol@chru-nancy.fr;

Rossignol Patrick FRANCE p.rossignol.secretariat@chru-nancy.fr
Aristotle University of Thessaloniki pantelis.sarafidis@gmail.com;

Sarafidis Pantelis GREECE psarafidis11@yahoo.gr
Great Ormond Street Hospital for Children

Shroff Rukshana UNITED KINGDOM rukshana.shroff@gosh.nhs.uk
Universidad de la Republica Isola@adinet.com.uy;

Sola Laura URUGUAY solalaurall@gmail.com
Patient

Sgndergaard Henning DENMARK hs@nyre.dk
University of Hong Kong

Tang Sydney HONG KONG scwtang@hku.hk
University of Sydney

Tong Allison AUSTRALIA allison.tong@sydney.edu.au
Itabashi Chuo Medical Center

Tsukamoto Yusuke JAPAN jinzounet@mac.com
University of New Mexico School of Medicine mlunruh@salud.unm.edu;

Unruh Mark USA SGriego@salud.unm.edu
University of Hong Kong

Wang Angela HONG KONG aymwang@hku.hk
Northwest Kidney Centers

Watnick Suzanne USA swatnick@gmail.com; swatnick@uw.edu
Tufts Medical Center

Weiner Daniel USA dweiner@tuftsmedicalcenter.org
University of Maryland School of Medicine

Weir Matt USA Mweir@som.umaryland.edu
Hennepin County Medical Center

Wetmore James USA james.wetmore@hcmed.org
Patient

Wilkie Caroline USA CarolineMWilkie@gmail.com
Sheffield Kidney Institute

Wilkie Martin UNITED KINGDOM Martin.Wilkie@sth.nhs.uk

SPONSER ATTENDEES
Bernardo Angelito BAXTER angelito_bernardo@baxter.com
Stuard Stefano FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE Stefano.Stuard@fmc-ag.com
Peter.Wabel@fmc-ag.de;
Wabel Peter FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE Andrea.Roeder@fmc-ag.com
KDIGO STAFF

Chief Scientific Officer

Cheung Michael KDIGO michael.cheung@kdigo.org
CEO

Davis John KDIGO john.davis@kdigo.org
Guideline Development Director

Earley Amy KDIGO amy.earley@kdigo.org
Communications Director

Green Tanya KDIGO tanya.green@kdigo.org
Medical Writer

King Jennifer KDIGO jking@augusteditorial.com
Implementation Director

Thompson Melissa KDIGO melissa.thompson@kdigo.org




